B340R120HP
1/2
Product Description Accessories Product Video Reviews
Details
Universal Magnetek Electronic Fluorescent T12 Ballast
Active Power Factor Correction.
Basic-12® ballasts provide electronic energy saving performance, generating energy savings of greater than 20%
when replacing a magnetic ballasts while still using the same T12 lamps.
High Frequency Operation
Remote Mounting: 12 ft. max. lead length, 18 AWG
High frequency electronic ballast for 3 F40T12 lamps (and others as indicated below)
Additional Information
Order Code B340R120HP
Input Volts 120V
Brand Universal Basic-12
Family N/A
Mfg # B340R120HP
# of Lamps 2 Lamps, 3 Lamps
Product Data Sheet B340R120HPBasic-12
Certifications CSA, UL
Equivalents NA
Start Method Rapid Start
Starting Temperature 50ºF, 10ºC
Lamps (3) F30T12, (3) F30T12ES, (2/3) F40T12, (3) F40T12ES, (3) F40T10, (3) FT39W/2G11
Dimensions 9.50" x 2.40" x 1.55"
Case Size 10
Warranty 36 Month Universal Limited Warranty
UPC 768386061700
 Universal Basic-12 B340R120HP T12 Electronic Fluorescent Ballast
Universal Basic-12
B340R120HP T12 Electronic
Fluorescent Ballast
Universal Basic-12 B340R120HP T12
Electronic Fluorescent Ballast
Zoom
clyman
Highlight